PX-700
Crystal Oscillator
Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com
5X7 Surface Mount Package•
Re! ow Process Compatible•
ACMOS, TTL, LVPECL and LVDS•
MIL-PRF-55310 Class B Screening (optional)•
Frequency Range: 1 MHZ to 800 MHZ•

J leads are tinned with Alpha Pb/Sn 63/37 solder.
J leads are tinned with Alpha Pb/Sn 63/37 solder.
Ordering Information
PX - 700 0 - D A T - F K X B - 10M0000000
Product Family
PX: PXO
Package
5 x 7 mm
Package Code
0: 4 pad LCC
1: 6 pad LCC
2: 4 J Lead
3: 6 J Lead
Supply Voltage
D: 5 Vdc
E: 3.3 Vdc
H: 2.5 Vdc
Accuracy Code @ 25°C
OR
Overall Tolerance Code
D: ±15ppm
F: ±25ppm
K: ±50ppm
P: ±80ppm
S: ±100ppm
Frequency
Screening Option
B: “B” Level screening
X: No Screening
Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com
Disclaimer
Vectron International reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.
No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
Rev: 5/7/2012dab
For Additional Information, Please Contact
  USA:
Vectron International
267 Lowell Road
Hudson, NH 03051
Tel: 1.888.328.7661
Fax: 1.888.329.8328
Europe:
Vectron International
Landstrasse, D-74924
Neckarbischofsheim, Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 3328.4784.17
Fax: +49 (0) 3328.4784.30
Asia:
Vectron International
1589 Century Avenue, the 19th Floor
Chamtime International Financial Center
Shanghai, China
Tel: 86.21.60812888
Fax: 86.21.61633598
RF Output Code
A: ACMOS
B: TTL
C: LVPECL
D: LVDS
Temperature Range
C: -55°C to +125°C
E: -40°C to +85°C
T: 0°C to +70°C
Notes:
Contact factory for improved stabilities or additional product options.  1. Not all options and codes are available at all